
14 Hanley - Stoke - Trentham Lakes - Trentham - Barlaston - Stone - Yarnfield - Eccleshall - Stafford Timetable effective from:
14A Hanley - Stoke - Trentham Lakes - Barlaston Park - Barlaston - Stone
14W Adderley Green - Norton - Hanley - Stoke - Trentham Lakes - Newstead Industrial Estate

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holiday Mondays) Sunday and Bank
Holiday Mondays

Service number 14W 14 14 14A 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14W 14 14W 14W 14W 14W
Restrictions Sch SH Sch SH

Adderley Green, Mossfield Road 0433 – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – 0433 – –
Bentilee, Dividy Road / Arbourfield Drive 0441 – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – 0441 – –

Milton, Crossroads 0449 – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – 0449 – –
Baddeley Green, Crossroads 0452 – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – 0452 – –

Norton, Co-Op Store 0458 – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – 2109 0458 1258 2109
Bradeley, Community Centre 0505 – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – 2114 0505 1305 2114

Chell Heath, Burnwood School 0507 – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – 2116 0507 1307 2116
Haywood Hospital, High Lane 0511 – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – 2120 0511 1311 2120

Smallthorne, Nettlebank 0515 – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – 2123 0515 1315 2123
Hanley, Bus Station 0525 – 0555 0730 0745 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1450 1500 1550 1625 1730 2130 0525 1325 2130

Stoke, Railway Station 0531 – 0602 0737 0752 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1457 1507 1557 1631 1737 2135 0531 1331 2135
Stoke, Glebe Street 0533 – 0605 0740 0755 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1500 1510 1600 1633 1740 2137 0533 1333 2137

Radial Park, Dunelm distribution centre 0540 – – – – – – – – – – – – – 1640 – 2142 0540 1340 2142
bet365 Stadium 0546 – 0611 0746a 0801a 0841a 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1506 1516 1606 1646 1746 2146 0546 1346 2146

Trentham Lakes, The Parks 0549 – 0614 0749 0804 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1509 1519 1609 1649 1749 2149 0549 1349 2149
Newstead Industrial Estate, Plantation Road 0551 – – – – – – – – – – – – – 1651 – 2151 0551 1351 2151

Trentham, Jonathan Road – – 0619 – 0809 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1514 1524 1614 – 1754 – – – –
Barlaston Park, Bell Lane – – – 0756 – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Barlaston, Plume of Feathers – – – 0804 – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –
Wedgwood Entrance (for Wedgwood Station) – – 0621 – 0811 0851 0951 1051 1151 – 1351 1516 1526 1616 – 1756 – – – –

Barlaston, Old Road, Orchard Place – – 0623 – 0813 0853 0953 1053 1153 – 1353 1518 1528 1618 – 1758 – – – –
Stone, Granville Square – – 0633 0819 0823 0903 1003 1103 1203 – 1403 1528 1538 1628 – 1808 – – – –

   Alleyne's Academy – – – 0824 – – – – – – – 1535 – – – – – – – –
Stone, Christchurch Way – – 0634 – – 0904 1004 1104 1204 – 1404 1541 1541 1629 – – – – – –

Swynnerton, Fitzherbert Arms – – 0644 – – – 1014 – 1214 – 1414 1551 1551 1639 – – – – – –
Yarnfield, Labour In Vain – – 0650 – – 0914 1020 1114 1220 – 1420 1557 1557 1645 – – – – – –
Eccleshall, Castle Street – 0639 0659 – – 0923 1029 1123 1229 – 1429 1611 1611 1654 – – – – – –
Woodseaves, Cock Inn – – 0706 – – 0930 – 1130 – – – 1618 1618 – – – – – – –

Great Bridgeford, Whitgreave Lane – 0648 0715 – – 0939 1038 1139 1238 – 1438 1627 1627 1703 – – – – – –
Stafford, Chell Road – 0659 0726 – – 0950 1049 1150 1249 – 1449 1638 1638 1714 – – – – – –

Explanation of codes:
a Operates via Ageas on request
Sch Schooldays only
SH School holidays only
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14 Hanley - Stoke - Trentham Lakes - Trentham - Barlaston - Stone - Yarnfield - Eccleshall - Stafford Timetable effective from:
14A Hanley - Stoke - Trentham Lakes - Barlaston Park - Barlaston - Stone
14W Adderley Green - Norton - Hanley - Stoke - Trentham Lakes - Newstead Industrial Estate

Days of operation Saturday and Good Friday Additional journeys operating on
Bank Holiday Mondays only

Service number 14W 14 14 14 14 14 14 14W 14 14 14 14 14 14
Adderley Green, Mossfield Road 0433 – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Bentilee, Dividy Road / Arbourfield Drive 0441 – – – – – – – – – – – – –
Milton, Crossroads 0449 – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Baddeley Green, Crossroads 0452 – – – – – – – – – – – – –
Norton, Co-Op Store 0458 – – – – – – 2109 – – – – – –

Bradeley, Community Centre 0505 – – – – – – 2114 – – – – – –
Chell Heath, Burnwood School 0507 – – – – – – 2116 – – – – – –
Haywood Hospital, High Lane 0511 – – – – – – 2120 – – – – – –

Smallthorne, Nettlebank 0515 – – – – – – 2123 – – – – – –
Hanley, Bus Station 0525 0825 0925 1125 1325 1525 1730 2130 0835 1035 1235 1435 1635 1805

Stoke, Railway Station 0531 0832 0932 1132 1332 1532 1737 2135 0842 1042 1242 1442 1642 1812
Stoke, Glebe Street 0533 0835 0935 1135 1335 1535 1740 2137 0845 1045 1245 1445 1645 1815

Radial Park, Dunelm distribution centre 0540 – – – – – – 2142 – – – – – –
bet365 Stadium 0546 0841a 0941 1141 1341 1541 1746 2146 0851 1051 1251 1451 1651 1821

Trentham Lakes, The Parks 0549 0844 0944 1144 1344 1544 1749 2149 0854 1054 1254 1454 1654 1824
Newstead Industrial Estate, Plantation Road 0551 – – – – – – 2151 – – – – – –

Trentham, Jonathan Road – 0849 0949 1149 1349 1549 1754 – 0859 1059 1259 1459 1659 1829
Wedgwood Entrance (for Wedgwood Station) – 0851 0951 1151 1351 1551 1756 – 0901 1101 1301 1501 1701 1831

Barlaston, Old Road, Orchard Place – 0853 0953 1153 1353 1553 1758 – 0903 1103 1303 1503 1703 1833
Stone, Granville Square – 0903 1003 1203 1403 1603 1808 – 0913 1113 1313 1513 1713 1843

Stone, Christchurch Way – 0904 1004 1204 1404 1604 – – – – – – – –
Yarnfield, Labour In Vain – 0914 1014 1214 1414 1614 – – – – – – – –
Eccleshall, Castle Street – 0923 1023 1223 1423 1623 – – – – – – – –
Woodseaves, Cock Inn – 0930 1030 1230 1430 1630 – – – – – – – –

Great Bridgeford, Whitgreave Lane – 0939 1039 1239 1439 1639 – – – – – – – –
Stafford, Chell Road – 0950 1050 1250 1450 1650 – – – – – – – –

Explanation of codes:
a Operates via Ageas on request
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14 Stafford - Eccleshall - Yarnfield - Stone - Barlaston - Trentham Lakes - Stoke - Hanley Timetable effective from:
14A Stafford - Eccleshall - Yarnfield - Stone - Barlaston - Barlaston Park - Trentham Lakes - Stoke - Hanley
14W Newstead Industrial Estate - Trentham Lakes - Stoke - Hanley - Norton - Adderley Green

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holiday Mondays) Sunday and Bank
Holiday Mondays

Service number 14W 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14A 14 14W 14 14 14W 14W 14W 14W
Restrictions Sch SH Sch SH

Stafford, Chell Road – – 0729 0755 0903 1005 1103 1205 1303 1500 1525 – 1703 1803 – – – –
Great Bridgeford, Whitgreave Lane – – 0739 0805 0913 1015 1113 1215 1313 1510 1535 – 1713 1813 – – – –

Woodseaves, Cock Inn – – – – 0922 – 1122 – 1322 – – – 1722 1822 – – – –
Eccleshall, Castle Street – – 0748 0814 0930 1024 1130 1224 1330 1519 1544 – 1730 1830 – – – –
Yarnfield, Labour In Vain – – 0759 0823 0939 1033 1139 1233 1339 1528 1553 – 1739 1839 – – – –

Swynnerton, Fitzherbert Arms – – 0805 0829 – 1039 – 1239 – – – – 1744 – – – – –
Stone, Crown Street – – 0824 – – – – – – 1538 – – – – – – – –

   Alleyne's Academy – – 0829 – – – – – – 1543 – – – – – – – –
Stone, Crown Street – 0714 0839 0839 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1553 1603 – 1754 1849 – – – –

Barlaston, Old Road, opp. Orchard Place – 0723 0848 0848 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 – 1612 – 1803 1858 – – – –
Wedgwood Entrance (for Wedgwood Station) – 0725 0850 0850 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 – 1614 – 1805 1900 – – – –

Barlaston, Plume of Feathers – – – – – – – – – 1603 – – – – – – – –
Barlaston Park, Bell Lane – – – – – – – – – 1611 – – – – – – – –

Trentham, Jonathan Road – 0727 0852 0852 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 – 1616 – 1807 1902 – – – –
Newstead Industrial Estate, Plantation Road 0611 – – – – – – – – – – 1711 – – 2211 0611 1411 2211

Trentham Lakes, The Parks 0614 0732 0857 0857 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1621 1621 1714 1812 1907 2214 0614 1414 2214
bet365 Stadium 0617 0735 0900 0900 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1624 1624 1717 1815 1910 2217 0617 1417 2217

Radial Park, Dunelm distribution centre 0621 – – – – – – – – – – 1721 – – 2221 0621 1421 2221
Stoke, Church Street 0626 0743 0908 0908 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1632 1632 1726 1823 – 2226 0626 1426 2226

Stoke, Railway Station 0629 0747 0912 0912 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1636 1636 1729 1827 – 2229 0629 1429 2229
Hanley, Bus Station 0635 0757 0919 0919 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1646 1646 1739 1834 – 2235 0635 1435 2235

Smallthorne, Roundabouts 0642 – – – – – – – – – – – – – 2242 0642 1442 2242
Haywood Hospital, High Lane 0644 – – – – – – – – – – – – – 2244 0644 1444 2244

Chell Heath, Burnwood School 0647 – – – – – – – – – – – – – 2247 0647 1447 2247
Bradeley, Community Centre 0650 – – – – – – – – – – – – – 2250 0650 1450 2250

Norton, opp. Co-Op Store 0655 – – – – – – – – – – – – – 2255 0655 1455 2255
Baddeley Green, Crossroads – – – – – – – – – – – – – – 2301 – – 2301

Milton, Crossroads – – – – – – – – – – – – – – 2304 – – 2304
Bentilee, Dividy Road / Arbourfield Drive – – – – – – – – – – – – – – 2312 – – 2312

Adderley Green, Mossfield Road – – – – – – – – – – – – – – 2320 – – 2320

Explanation of codes:
Sch Schooldays only
SH School holidays only

3 September 2018



14 Stafford - Eccleshall - Yarnfield - Stone - Barlaston - Trentham Lakes - Stoke - Hanley Timetable effective from:
14A Stafford - Eccleshall - Yarnfield - Stone - Barlaston - Barlaston Park - Trentham Lakes - Stoke - Hanley
14W Newstead Industrial Estate - Trentham Lakes - Stoke - Hanley - Norton - Adderley Green

Days of operation Saturday and Good Friday Additional journeys operating on
Bank Holiday Mondays only

Service number 14W 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14W 14 14 14 14 14 14
Stafford, Chell Road – – – 1003 1103 1303 1503 1703 – – – – – – –

Great Bridgeford, Whitgreave Lane – – – 1013 1113 1313 1513 1713 – – – – – – –
Woodseaves, Cock Inn – – – 1022 1122 1322 1522 1722 – – – – – – –

Eccleshall, Castle Street – – – 1030 1130 1330 1530 1730 – – – – – – –
Yarnfield, Labour In Vain – – – 1039 1139 1339 1539 1739 – – – – – – –

Stone, Crown Street – 0714 0839 1049 1149 1349 1549 1749 – 0719 0919 1119 1319 1519 1719
Barlaston, Old Road, opp. Orchard Place – 0723 0848 1058 1158 1358 1558 1758 – 0728 0928 1128 1328 1528 1728

Wedgwood Entrance (for Wedgwood Station) – 0725 0850 1100 1200 1400 1600 1800 – 0730 0930 1130 1330 1530 1730
Trentham, Jonathan Road – 0727 0852 1102 1202 1402 1602 1802 – 0732 0932 1132 1332 1532 1732

Newstead Industrial Estate, Plantation Road 0611 – – – – – – – 2211 – – – – – –
Trentham Lakes, The Parks 0614 0732 0857 1107 1207 1407 1607 1807 2214 0737 0937 1137 1337 1537 1737

bet365 Stadium 0617 0735 0900 1110 1210 1410 1610 1810 2217 0740 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740
Radial Park, Dunelm distribution centre 0621 – – – – – – – 2221 – – – – – –

Stoke, Church Street 0626 0743 0908 1118 1218 1418 1618 1818 2226 0748 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748
Stoke, Railway Station 0629 0747 0912 1122 1222 1422 1622 1822 2229 0752 0952 1152 1352 1552 1752

Hanley, Bus Station 0635 0757 0919 1129 1229 1429 1629 1829 2235 0759 0959 1159 1359 1559 1759
Smallthorne, Roundabouts 0642 – – – – – – – 2242 – – – – – –

Haywood Hospital, High Lane 0644 – – – – – – – 2244 – – – – – –
Chell Heath, Burnwood School 0647 – – – – – – – 2247 – – – – – –

Bradeley, Community Centre 0650 – – – – – – – 2250 – – – – – –
Norton, opp. Co-Op Store 0655 – – – – – – – 2255 – – – – – –

Baddeley Green, Crossroads – – – – – – – – 2301 – – – – – –
Milton, Crossroads – – – – – – – – 2304 – – – – – –

Bentilee, Dividy Road / Arbourfield Drive – – – – – – – – 2312 – – – – – –
Adderley Green, Mossfield Road – – – – – – – – 2320 – – – – – –

3 September 2018



14 Hanley - Stoke - Trentham Lakes - Trentham - Barlaston - Stone - Yarnfield - Eccleshall - Stafford Timetable effective from:
14A Hanley - Stoke - Trentham Lakes - Barlaston Park - Barlaston - Stone
14W Adderley Green - Norton - Hanley - Stoke - Trentham Lakes - Newstead Industrial Estate

Route description:
Service 14: Hanley Bus Station, John Street, Bethesda Street, Lower Bethesda Street, Regent Road, Cleveland Road, College Road, Station Road, Glebe Street, Lonsdale Street, Campbell Road, Sideway roundabout, 
A50, Trentham Lakes relief road, Gordon Banks Drive, (some journeys operate via Ageas on request, turning on Gordon Banks Drive), Stanley Matthews Way, Trentham Road, Longton Road, Barlaston Old Road, 
Burrington Drive, Jonathan Road, Barlaston Old Road, Old Road, Meaford Road, A34, Newcastle Road, Newcastle Street, Station Road, Granville Square, Radford Street, Christchurch Way, Stafford Street, Stafford 
Road, The Fillybrooks, Yarnfield Lane, Meece Road, Swynnerton Road, Newcastle Road, Castle Street, Stafford Road, A5013, Eccleshall Road, Creswell Grove, Eccleshall Road, Greyfriars, Foregate Street, Chell 
Road. Journeys diverting via Alleyne's Academy operate as above to Granville Square, then Radford Street, Longton Road, Airdale Road, Oulton Road, Radford Street, Christchurch Way, then as above. Journeys 
diverting via Swynnerton operate as above to The Fillybrooks, then A34, A51, Swynnerton Road, Meece Road, Yarnfield Lane, Yarnfield Park (turns on roundabout at junction of Yarnfield Parkway), Yarnfield Lane, 
Meece Road, Swynnerton Road, then as above. Journeys diverting via Woodseaves operate as above to Castle Street, then Stafford Road, Horsefair, Newport Road, A519, B5405, Creswell Grove, then as above. 
Returns Chell Road, Foregate Street, Greyfriars, Eccleshall Road, Creswell Grove, A5013, Eccleshall Road, Stafford Road, Castle Street, Newcastle Road, Swynnerton Road, Meece Road, Yarnfield Lane, The 
Fillybrooks, Stafford Road, Crown Street, Newcastle Road, A34, Meaford Road, Old Road, Barlaston Old Road, Jonathan Road, Burrington Drive, Barlaston Old Road, Longton Road, Trentham Road, Stanley Matthews 
Way, A50, Sideway roundabout, Campbell Road, Lonsdale Street, Woodhouse Street, Boothen Road, Church Street, Liverpool Road, Elenora Street, Copeland Street, Glebe Street, Station Road, College Road, 
Cleveland Road, Regent Road, Lower Bethesda Street, Bethesda Street, John Street, Hanley Bus Station. Journeys diverting via Woodseaves operate as above to Creswell Grove, then B5405, A519, Newport Road, 
Horsefair, Stafford Road, Castle Street, then as above. Journeys diverting via Swynnerton operate as above to Swynnerton Road, then Meece Road, Yarnfield Lane, Yarnfield Park (turns on roundabout at junction of 
Yarnfield Parkway), Yarnfield Lane, Meece Road, Swynnerton Road, A51, A34, The Fillybrooks, then as above. Journeys diverting via Alleyne's Academy operate as above to Crown Street, then Newcastle Street, 
Station Road, Granville Square Radford Street, Longton Road, Airdale Road, Oulton Road, Radford Street, Christchurch Way, Stafford Street, Crown Street, then as above. During Stoke City home matches access to 
Stanley Matthews Way is sometimes restricted - when this is the case buses will divert via Blurton Road and Church Road between A50 and Trentham Road.
Service 14A: Hanley Bus Station, John Street, Bethesda Street, Lower Bethesda Street, Regent Road, Cleveland Road, College Road, Station Road, Glebe Street, Lonsdale Street, Campbell Road, Sideway 
roundabout, A50, Trentham Lakes relief road, Gordon Banks Drive, (via Ageas on request turning on Gordon Banks Drive), Stanley Matthews Way, Trentham Road, Barlaston Road, Blurton Road, Wedgwood Drive, Bell 
Lane, Wedgwood Lane, Lakewood Drive, Wedgwood Drive, Blurton Road, Longton Road, Station Road, Meaford Road, A34, Newcastle Road, Newcastle Street, Station Road, Granville Square, Radford Street, Longton 
Road, Airdale Road. Returns Chell Road, Foregate Street, Greyfriars, Eccleshall Road, Creswell Grove, Eccleshall Road, A5013, Stafford Road, Castle Street, Newcastle Road, Swynnerton Road, Meece Road, 
Yarnfield Lane, The Fillybrooks, Stafford Road, Crown Street, Newcastle Street, Station Road, Granville Square Radford Street, Longton Road, Airdale Road, Oulton Road, Radford Street, Christchurch Way, Stafford 
Street, Crown Street, Newcastle Road, A34, Meaford Road, Station Road, Longton Road, Blurton Road, Wedgwood Drive, Bell Lane, Wedgwood Lane, Lakewood Drive, Wedgwood Drive, Blurton Road, Barlaston Road, 
Trentham Road, Stanley Matthews Way, A50, Sideway roundabout, Campbell Road, Lonsdale Street, Woodhouse Street, Boothen Road, Church Street, Liverpool Road, Elenora Street, Copeland Street, Glebe Street, 
Station Road, College Road, Cleveland Road, Regent Road, Lower Bethesda Street, Bethesda Street, John Street, Hanley Bus Station.
Service 14W: Mossfield Road, Anchor Road, Dividy Road, Bucknall Road, Leek Road, Baddeley Green Lane, Leek New Road, Norton Lane, Knypersley Road, St Nicholas Avenue, Pinfold Avenue, St Nicholas Avenue, 
Ford Green Road, Chell Heath Road, Sprink Bank Road, High Lane, Hanley Road, Chell Street, Providence Square, Town Road, Quadrant Road, Stafford Street, Albion Square, Albion Street, Bagnall Street, John 
Street, Hanley Bus Station, John Street, Bethesda Street, Lower Bethesda Street, Regent Road, Cleveland Road, College Road, Station Road, Glebe Street, Lonsdale Street, Campbell Road, White Rock Road, Dunelm 
Distribution Centre, White Rock Road, Sideway roundabout, A50, Trentham Lakes relief road, Gordon Banks Drive, Stanley Matthews Way, Trentham Road, Alderflet Drive, Plantation Road. Returns Plantation Road, 
Crowscroft Road,Trentham Road, Stanley Matthews Way, A50, Sideway roundabout, White Rock Road, Dunelm Distribution Centre, White Rock Road, Campbell Road, Lonsdale Street, Woodhouse Street, Boothen 
Road, Church Street, Liverpool Road, Elenora Street, Copeland Street, Glebe Street, City Road, Leek Road, Station Road, College Road, Cleveland Road, Regent Road, Lower Bethesda Street, Bethesda Street, John 
Street, Hanley Bus Station, John Street, Bethesda Street, Marsh Street South, Trinity Street, Stafford Street, Quadrant Road, Chell Street, Hanley Road, High Lane, Sprink Bank Road, Chell Heath Road, Ford Green 
Road, St Nicholas Avenue, Pinfold Avenue, St Nicholas Avenue, Knypersley Road, Norton Lane, Leek New Road, Baddeley Green Lane, Leek Road, Bucknall Road, Dividy Road, Anchor Road, Mossfield Road. Evening 
journeys towards Adderley Green operate as above to Hanley Bus Station then John Street, Bethedsa Street, Albion Street, Marsh Street South, Marsh Street, Marsh Street North, York Street, Potteries Way, Town 
Road then as above to Mossfield Road.
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